Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

LAND VAN AALST HOFSTADE
| SSOUDUN 01-06-19 359 Qude
NR Naam Genmeent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN
1 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE 6
2 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 9
3 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 9
4 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE 5
5 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE 6
6 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 7
7 DE BLOCK ROGER&CELI NE LETTERH 3
8 DE BLOCK ROGER&CELI NE LETTERH 3
9 HUYS CHRI STI AAN SERSKAM 4
10 BOONE PETER U TBERG 3
11 OOSTERLI NCK 3 LBERT OOSTERZ 2
12 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG 17
13 ERAUW JOSE BERLARE 2
14 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS 3
15 VAN DER BORGHT MAURI C APPELS 6
16 VAN DER BORGHT MAURI C APPELS 6
17 GALLE JULI EN SERSKAM 4
18 DE BLOCK ROGER&CELI NE LETTERH 3
19 GALLE JULI EN SERSKAM 4
20 BUYST MARC ZELE 13
21 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN ERPE- ME 34
22 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 9
23 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN ERPE- ME 34
24 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN ERPE- ME 34
25 DE TROYER KEVI N LEDE 4
26 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT 3
27 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P APPELS 10
28 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE 4
29 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 9
30 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT 3
31 DE VUYST G LBERT SMETLED 3
32 DE TROYER KEVI N LEDE 4
33 DE CRAECKER RUFI N SCHELLE 5
34 DE VUYST 4 LBERT SMETLED 3
35 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 9
36 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN ERPE- ME 34
37 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P APPELS 10
38 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 9
39 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE 5
40 DRI EGHE ETI ENNE SCHELLE 7
41 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE 4
42 VAN DER BORGHT MAURI C APPELS 6
43 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA HOFSTAD 7
44 VAN 3 JSEGHEM & ZOON SCHOONA 10
45 DRI EGHE ETI ENNE SCHELLE 7
46 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN ERPE- ME 34
47 VAN DER BORGHT MAURI C APPELS 6
48 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO W CHELE 9
49 DELGOF RUDY BAARDEG 3
50 BUYST MARC ZELE 13
51 CALLEBAUT GUY&ALFONS HERDERS 3
52 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P APPELS 10
53 VAN d JSEGHEM & ZOON SCHOONA 10
54 GALLE JULI EN SERSKAM 4
55 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 9
56 NOCEL WOUTER ERONDEG 7
57 DE WTTE YVES SCHELDE 6
58 VAN DER BORGHT MAURI C APPELS 6
59 EVERAERT JO HOFSTAD 2
60 HUYS CHRI STI AAN SERSKAM 4
61 DE WOLF DORI NDA W CHELE 2
62 BUYST MARC ZELE 13
63 NCEL ALFONS | MPE 4
64 BUYST MARC ZELE 13
65 BUYST MARC ZELE 13
66 NOEL WOUTER ERONDEG 7
67 NOEL WOUTER ERONDEG 7
68 DE RIDDER FILIP U TBERG 5
69 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG 17
70 DE WOLF DORI NDA W CHELE 2
71 SCHOCKAERT- BATEN A JZEGE 47
72 OCSTERLI NCK G LBERT OOSTERZ 2
73 KERRE RUDY BERLARE 9

Af st and
Di st anc

460780
473081
475994
470301
2
470186
463996
2
471858
474545
464386
471050
476305
471619
477754
2
470934
3
2
481639
466698
2
2
3
470943
470395
477918
472201
3
2
468420
2
472942

NN BRN

471855
2
3
2
473476

466199
3
5
471220
2
473293
3
467380
4
5
2
3
474595
2
2
472487
2
4

Ri ng
Bague

404255416
412088817
416236016
422190017
420860817
412198717
420559017
420556617
412712917
412607017
418735617
417645516
416446916
416575316
418803316
413108317
413268217
404633116
418922716
423854916
413221617
412084217
413223717
413223417
413298817
412438317
423234817
417007616
423893316
412434817
413026617
422650817
412814217
413020917
424247217
418630117
425373214
403803315
422182817
405219815
412853917
418794016
416395316
403609315
405216915
413223017
413109317
416383416
113069914
424235417
416576916
403825815
210460915
413210517
416235416
424472616
404251616
413106517
416255716
412711917
403699815
423851016
414782017
423280417
423855016
413478914
424470416
412680417
404631015
403698515
415791114
406393618
413160017

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
75 VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
76 LORI E FRANS

77 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P
78 TACKAERT EDDY

79 DRI EGHE ETI ENNE

80 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
81 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
82 VAN G JSEGHEM & ZOON
83 LORI E FRANS

84 DE CRAECKER RUFI N

85 SCHOCKAERT- BATEN

86 MATTHI JS AUGUST

87 VAGENENDE DANNY

88 SCHOCKAERT- BATEN

89 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
90 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
91 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
92 DELGOF RUDY

93 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
94 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
95 DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
96 TACKAERT EDDY

97 EVERAERT JO

98 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
99 HUYS CHRI STI AAN

100 BUYST MARC

101 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
102 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P
103 KERRE RUDY

104 TACKAERT EDDY

105 CALLEBAUT FRANCO S
106 ERAUW JCSE

107 VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
108 PLATTEEUW BRANDENO
109 CALLEBAUT YMKE

110 NOEL ALFONS

111 CALLEBAUT YMKE

112 NOEL WOUTER

113 DE WTTE YVES

114 VAN SYNGEL BRENT

115 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P
116 VAN LI MBERGEN PHI LI P
117 CALLEBAUT GEERT

118 FABRE HUGO

119 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
120 CALLEBAUT GEERT

SCHOONA
SCHOONA
SMETLED
APPELS
OVERMER
SCHELLE
W CHELE
ERPE- VE
SCHOONA
SMETLED
SCHELLE
G JZEGE
SCHOONA
SCHELLE
G JZEGE
SCHELLE
ERPE- VE
LEDE
BAARDEG
ERPE- VE
SCHELLE
HOFSTAD
OVERMER
HOFSTAD
LEDE
SERSKAM
ZELE
ERPE- ME
APPELS
BERLARE
OVERMER
MELDERT
BERLARE
ERPE- ME
W CHELE
HERDERS
I MPE
HERDERS
ERONDEG
SCHELDE
ERONDEG
APPELS
APPELS
HERDERS
LEDE
LEDE
HERDERS
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10

7
471608
2

2

4

4
466289
6
7
471608
469114

403606415
412157317
413170417
425248813
422482817
424941514
412093017
413225317
416206716
413172717
412814317
417951216
412272217
413019917
404018215
412851717
413224917
422186917
403104115
413222017
412851117
412197017
412699317
416255616
422190417
412711317
423873716
413228117
424477116
422120317
422483717
424205117
416446116
413226317
412089517
422127517
414780917
409882415
424472016
420860017
400812717
423233817
423233717
403179217
425050714
422181917
403179417

1231.
1228.
1227.
1224.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1220.
12109.
1215.
1215.
1211.
1209.
1207.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1201.
1198.
1196.
1193.
1189.
1187.
1183.
1183.
1183.
1181.



